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01733247 11/18/1991

SM 6'00''15

09/14/2024

9:48 PM

Yes

AUGUSTO, ORDONEZ

SPD DWI 1ST OFFENSE Not SetNA/NA

IMPROPER LANE USE Not SetNA/NA

DL - NO DRIVER'S LICENSE Not SetNA/NA

01733242 10/26/1996

WF 5'04''125

09/14/2024

2:08 AM

Yes

BEGBIE, MADISON C

SPD OPERATING A VEHICLE WHILE INTOXICATED Not SetNA/NA

IMPROPER BACKING Not SetNA/NA

FLIGHT/OFFICER Not SetNA/NA

UNLAWFUL REFUSAL TO SUBMIT TO CHEMICAL TESTS Not SetNA/NA

1732503 03/08/2005

BM 5'06''150

09/14/2024

12:22 AM

Yes

BRYANT, CORON C

SPD ILLEGAL CARRYING OF WEAPON PEN :USE/VIOLENT CRIME OR CDS Not SetNA/NA

FLIGHT/OFFICER Not SetNA/NA

MANUF./DISTRIBUTION/POSSESS. OF A SCH. 1; POSSESS. MARIJUANANot SetNA/NA

OBSTRUCTION OF JUSTICE Not SetNA/NA

351845 06/16/1979

WM 5'07''130

09/14/2024

6:08 AM

Yes

BURNS, LUCAS C

SPD Obscenity Not SetNA/NA

01733246 08/12/1992

WM 5'09''225

09/14/2024

8:37 PM

Yes

DYESS, DALSTON A.

SPD THEFT Not SetNA/NA

01733243 01/05/2000

BM 5'10''165

09/14/2024

3:06 AM

Yes

HYNES, NIGEL NIAROBI

SPD DOMESTIC ABUSE BATTERY Not SetNA/NA

428571 11/11/1985

BM 5'08''200

09/14/2024

5:52 PM

Yes

JAMES, JORDIE C

SPD CRACKED WINDSHIELD Not Set221983/Criminal

DUS Not Set221983/Criminal

REG-NOT REGISTERED Not Set221983/Criminal

DUS Not Set221953/Criminal

SPEEDING GEN SPEED Not Set221953/Criminal

CRIMINAL TRESPASS Not SetNA/NA

CRIM/PROP/DAMAGE Not SetNA/NA

AGG/ASSLT (WPN) Not SetNA/NA

116734 03/17/1963

BF 5'08''180

09/14/2024

4:05 AM

Yes

LEWIS, VERONICA W.

SPD Domestic Abuse Battery with Serious Bodily Injury Not SetNA/NA
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1688510 08/20/2003

BM 5'06''140

09/14/2024

9:10 AM

Yes

MILES, MAURICE J, JR

SPD SIMPLE BURGLARY Not SetNA/NA

FUGITIVE Not SetNA/NA

596823 04/23/1989

BM 5'06''160

09/14/2024

8:13 PM

Yes

POWELL, GERAME D

SPD AGG/ASSLT (WPN) Not SetNA/NA

CRIM/PROP/DAMAGE Not SetNA/NA

Criminal mischief Not SetNA/NA

Possession of Drug Paraphernalia Not SetNA/NA

1681230 06/23/1996

BF 5'00''135

09/14/2024

3:16 AM

Yes

PUTNEY, SEALKRISTEZ R

SPD DWI 1ST OFFENSE Not SetNA/NA

RED/LIGHT Not SetNA/NA

SPEEDING GEN SPEED Not SetNA/NA

1013139 09/14/1970

BM 5'09''190

09/14/2024

1:47 AM

Yes

ROGERS, CHARLES G.

SPD DWI 2ND OFFENSE Not SetNA/NA

PLATES - EXPIRED Not SetNA/NA

NO INSURANCE Not SetNA/NA

Possession of Alcoholic Beverages in Motor Vehicle Not SetNA/NA

1589885 12/23/1995

BM 6'01''165

09/14/2024

4:12 PM

Yes

WALKER, KADAVEION L

SPD SIMPLE BATTERY DATING PARTNER Not Set222662/Criminal

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not Set222683/Criminal
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